
 

 

 
City of Bristol 

Office of Town and City Clerk 

111 North Main Street 

Bristol, Connecticut 06010 
 

TO: Erica Cabiya, CCTC, Town & City Clerk 
 
FROM: Planning Commission 
 
CONTACT PERSON: Robert M. Flanagan, AICP, City Planner TEL. #: 860-584-6225 
 
DATE: November 2, 2025 
 
In compliance with Section 1-225 of the Connecticut General Statutes the following is a listing 
of dates of the regular meetings of the Bristol Planning Commission for 2026. 

MONTH DATE/DATES TIME & PLACE OF MEETING 

JANUARY 2026 
Monday, January 26 6:00 PM – Council Chambers 

City Hall– 111 North Main Street 

FEBRUARY 
Monday, February 23 6:00 PM – Council Chambers 

City Hall – 111 North Main Street 

MARCH 
Monday, March 23 6:00 PM – Council Chambers 

City Hall– 111 North Main Street 

APRIL 
Monday, April 27 6:00 PM – Council Chambers 

City Hall – 111 North Main Street 

MAY 
Monday, May 18 6:00 PM – Council Chambers 

City Hall – 111 North Main Street 

JUNE 
Monday, June 22 6:00 PM – Council Chambers 

City Hall – 111 North Main Street 

JULY 
Monday, July 27 6:00 PM – Council Chambers 

City Hall– 111 North Main Street 

AUGUST 
Monday, August 24 6:00 PM – Council Chambers 

City Hall – 111 North Main Street 

SEPTEMBER 
Monday, September 28 6:00 PM – Council Chambers 

City Hall– 111 North Main Street 

OCTOBER 
Monday, October 26 6:00 PM – Council Chambers 

City Hall – 111 North Main Street 

NOVEMBER 
Monday, November 23 6:00 PM – Council Chambers 

City Hall – 111 North Main Street 

DECEMBER 
Monday, December 28 6:00 PM – Council Chambers 

City Hall – 111 North Main Street 

JANUARY 2027 
Monday, January 25 6:00 PM – Council Chambers 

City Hall – 111 North Main Street 
 
_________________________________________________Chair 

                                   (Signature) 
 
_________________________________________________ 

                           (Date) 


